Datasheet
AS1310
Ul t ra  Low Quiescent  Current ,  Hysteret ic  DC-DC Step-Up Conver ter
1  General Description
The AS1310 is an ultra low IQ hysteretic step-up DC-DC converter
optimized for light loads (60mA), where it achieves efficiencies of up
to 92%.
AS1310 operates from a 0.7V to 3.6V supply and supports output

AS1310
Datasheet - O r d e r i n g  I n f o rm a t i o n
11 Ordering Information
The device is available as the standard products shown in Table 7.
Note: All products are RoHS compliant and austriamicrosystems green.
Buy our products or get free samples online at ICdirect: http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/ICdirect

Technical Support is available at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/Technical-Support

For further information and requests, please contact us mailto:sales@austriamicrosystems.com
or find your local distributor at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/distributor
Table 7.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Marking Output Description Delivery Form Package
AS1310-BTDT-18 A2 1.8V
Ultra Low Quiescent Current,
Hysteretic DC-DC Step-Up Converter
Tape and Reel TDFN (2x2) 8-pin
AS1310-BTDT-20 A8 2.0V Tape and Reel TDFN (2x2) 8-pin
AS1310-BTDT-25 A9 2.5V Tape and Reel TDFN (2x2) 8-pin
AS1310-BTDT-27 A7 2.7V Tape and Reel TDFN (2x2) 8-pin
AS1310-BTDT-30 A6 3.0V Tape and Reel TDFN (2x2) 8-pin
AS1310-BTDT-33
1
1. On request
tbd 3.3V Tape and Reel TDFN (2x2) 8-pin
AS1310-BTDT-xx
2
2. Non-standard devices are available between 1.8V and 3.3V in 50mV steps.
tbd tbd Tape and Reel TDFN (2x2) 8-pin
www.austriamicrosystems.com/DC-DC_Step-Up/AS1310 Revision 1.7 18 - 19